Bellekler

Uriin

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM480OALE-32G)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM480OASE-32G)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 4800MHZ CL40
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2A.PTH)

Marka

Transcend

Apacer

Apacer

Transcend

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

81,90 USD

87,04 USD

62,90 USD

82,95 USD

89,25 USD



